USER MANUAL
Universal power adapter with 6 interchangeable tips
FEATURES:
Interchangeable tips are suitable for the most common models of many devices like radios, mp3 players
and others.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Input Voltage: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz
Input Plug: EU 2pin
DC tips: 2.5mm mono, 3.5mm mono, 3.5x1.35mm, 5.0x2.1mm, 5.5x1.5mm, 5.5x2.5mm
Short circuit, Overload, Over temperature Protections
Model Max. Power (W) Output Voltage (V) Output current (mA)
PSUP-SMP-600MA/6T/2-WL 7.2W 3V/4.5V/5V/6V/7.5V/9V/12V 600mA
PSUP-SMP-1000MA/6T/2-WL 12W 3V/4.5V/5V/6V/7.5V/9V/12V 1000mA
PSUP-SMP-1500MA/6T/2-WL 18W 3V/4.5V/5V/6V/7.5V/9V/12V 1500mA
PSUP-SMP-2250MA/6T/2-WL 27W 3V/4.5V/5V/6V/7.5V/9V/12V 2250mA
PSUP-SMP-3000MA/6T/2-WL 36W 5V/6V/7.5V/9V/12V 3000mA
13.5V/15V 2400mA
USE:
Connect correct the tip (select from the existing ones in the package, in case of any doubt, please ask the
reseller) to DC output of adapter (picture 2). Select the desired output voltage (verify the device input